LCDI_19
Opticom Technologies Inc. USA Sales:  Battle Creek, Michigan: 800-578-1853
www.opticomtech.com  Canada: Head Office (Vancouver): 855-569-3240
 Datasheet Updated February 29, 2016
Product Datasheet
IR Bullet Camera w/SS316 Housing
CC06-HB23F
High Resolution – 700 TV Lines
AISI 316 Stainless Steel Housing
Corrosion / Bacteria Resistant
1/3” SONY Super HAD II Sensor
Smart 3D-DNR / SENS-UP x8
24 Piece IR LED Array
2.3mm Wide Angle Lens
SS316 Bracket Included
Features
Specifications CC06-HB23F
Image Sensor 1/3" SONY Super HAD II CCD
Effective Pixels 976 x 494
Resolution 700 TV Lines
Lens 2.3mm Fixed Lens
Scanning System 2:1 Interlaced
Sync System Internal
S/N Ratio More than 52dB
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p Composite Video, 75 Ohms
Illumination 0.1 Lux at F1.2 / 0.001 Lux with SENS-UP On
LED's 24
IR Range 125 ft. / 38m Maximum
Electronic Shutter 1/60~1/100,000 Sec.
SENS-UP x8, Default
Gain Control Automatic
Housing AISI SS316 / IP67
Bracket Included
Power 12V DC
Power Consumption Max. 1.0w (160mA)
Operating Humidity 30% ~ 90%
Dimnesions 49mm x 114mm / 1.93" x 4.49"
Operating Temperature 14º~122º F (-10º~50º C)